
Clark County Enrollment History
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1989-1990 5,437

1990-1991 5,469 0.59% 32

1991-1992 5,517 0.88% 48

1992-1993 5,548 0.56% 2.04% 31

1993-1994 5,432 -2.09% -0.68% -116

1994-1995 5,464 0.59% -0.96% 0.50% 32

1995-1996 5,543 1.45% -0.09% 1.35% 79

1996-1997 5,546 0.05% 2.10% 0.53% 3

1997-1998 5,451 -1.71% -0.24% -1.75% -95

1998-1999 5,363 -1.61% -3.25% -1.27% -88

1999-2000 5,339 -0.45% -3.73% -2.29% -1.80% -24

2000-2001 5,310 -0.54% -2.59% -4.20% -2.91% -29

2001-2002 5,343 0.62% -0.37% -3.66% -3.15% 33

2002-2003 5,381 0.71% 0.79% -1.28% -3.01% 38

2003-2004 5,391 0.19% 1.53% 0.52% -0.75% 10

2004-2005 5,486 1.76% 2.68% 2.75% 0.40% 95

2005-2006 5,577 1.66% 3.64% 5.03% 0.61% 91

2006-2007 5,609 0.57% 4.04% 4.98% 1.14% 32

2007-2008 5,651 0.75% 3.01% 5.02% 3.67% 42

2008-2009 5,637 -0.25% 1.08% 4.56% 5.11% -14

2009-2010 5,580 -1.01% -0.52% 1.71% 4.51% -57

2010-2011 5,613 0.59% -0.67% 0.65% 5.71% 33

2011-2012 5,628 0.27% -0.16% 0.34% 5.33% 15

2012-2013 5,594 -0.60% 0.25% -1.01% 3.96% -34

Enrollment change from EOY 1989-1990 2.89%

Average Change per year 0.12%
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